_——_— Y — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — - — — — - — — — — Y — - - — = — = — = — = — = — = — = — = = = = = = = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — — = — = — = = — = — — = — — = = — — — = — — — — = — — — — = — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = = = = = = = — — —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; 5677@5 L 5677@5 /home/amp 6926/ ednread

|
|
|
| PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME :
: NUMBER REV USED SPLICE (AMPLIVARY 3 SERRATIONS CRIMPINGWIESTSAIZE = oTANDARD FORCE CRIMP QUALTTY MONITOR APPLICATOR L)
| CH7/705 — 1 C S50070 1 5o=03 - || 74D LTR JCRIMP HEIGHT CMA SETUP WIRE SIM HDM S6E7016-1 g
| A 089 £.002 | B200-7000 |19 M0 =0
: B .084 £.002 SO00-5000 | (2) 16 AWG o %
| C 079 £.002 | 4000-5000 |4y 184e ! 58
: D L0074 +£.002 | 3000-3800 |2 18 MAGNET REF | - A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF b
| r—— S— Sy Sy 4o 1 [ - | B 692655-5 VALVE ASSY 56
| 7l T - B A0 277 =1 ATR FEED ASSY 55 D
: e 140 - S0LO~ 7000 LHA / - A A4=21000-3 SCR, SHC (10-32x2.00) AIR FD ASS5Y| 64
‘ INSUL - - — 573
| A FEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE | LAYOUT 52
| . 345 AT BO3Y3 ¥ 9640 - 14930 51
: WIRE STRIF LENGTH - a0
: T AMP_0O-LECTRIC AIRFEED T - C 7b8524-1 MODIFIED CAFP AS3SY oY
| T - D 4537361 HOUS NG ls
‘ TERM APPL SPEC -
‘ E 1 ] - A 7-21013-3 SCR,SET(5/16-24%.38)CR BOLT| 57
£ o - - 26
- ATR BLAST 125 55
g ASSY 124 54—
| g 1 - - B 0obbYs— FCB ASSEMBLY 123 A T - B 4606807 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
o 122 52
| - 121 T - A 4516901 SPACER, AlIR FEED o]
| o 120 50
| = 1 2 - A 1-21002-6 SCR, BHCS (6-32X.25)) PLATE,GUIDE| 119 A 1 —~ A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S5/16-24x1.00) | 49
| = 118 48
: ; 117 T - B 455350~ ATR BLAST ASSY 47
| = 116 T - A EE9446-2 TUBE, AIR BLAST A6
: 115 T - A ESOTYT -1 FPLUG, NYLON 45
| 2 - A 222005 WASHER, LOCK (NO &) PLATE RET| 114 T - D o855+ END FEED RAM ASSY 44
: 4 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR FL| 113 T - A ESO0T 25— WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 112 T - A EQ0T24-4 WASHER, RAM 4.2
| 111 T - A EY0225-1 DISC, SPACER 47
: 110 T - A 23241 -6 BALL, STEEL 40
| REF 109 1 - | A 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
: 2 - A 2101854 NUT, HEX (4-40) DRAG 108 36
: 107 T - D J-630T141-9 DISC, WIRE 37
| 106 T - A 224805 WASHER, SPRING Sb
; 2 - A 21022-2 NUT, HEX SL (8-32)DRAG STUD| 105 T - B EJO2T -1 FOST, RAM 35
) 104 34
| 103 33
| [ 2| - | A 4-21078-8 SKT SKT SET (4-40x.,75)DRAG | 102 32 |C
: ] - A 210092 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20%.25 YRAM| 101 1 2 - B 82344951 GASKET 31
| TO TERMINATOR REF| - | A 1-21002-3 SCR, BHC (4-40x.25) D PLATE | 100 30
: CASTING 49 T - C 1-690451-3 SPACER, STRIPPER 249
‘ ] - B 407 264 -1 FLATE, TDENTIFICATION 43 1 - B 3-690451-% SPACER, STRIPPER 20
| g7 T - A 4602761 STRIPPER 27
: 4b T - D 45895841 PLATE, BASE b
: 2 - A g-21002-9Y SCR,BHC (8-32x1.00)STRIPPER| 95 2 - A 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25
| b - A 2-21002-9Y SCR,BHC (10-32x.75)CAP 44 T - B 4629311 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
: 2 - A 2—22733-0 SCR,BHC (10-32%.38 LWIANVIL| 93 T - C 4629321 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
| 4 - A 3-21002-4 SCR,BHC (1/4-20x.63)ST 6D PL| 92 2 - A 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
; 3 - A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) HSG 91 21 B
: 40 T - A A629.5-1 DRAG, STOCK 20
| 549 T - B Ab29.79-1 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
: als; T - C A52930-1 GUIDE, STRIFP (FRONT) [is;
| 5 - A J=21007-2 SCR,BHC (8-32x.500PLATE, STRIP HOLD | 87 17
| 56 16
| : 1 - A J=21002-4 SCR,BHC (8-32x.73)STRIP GUIDE 85 15
| : 54 14
: = 53 13
| 1 - A 21055-6 WASHER,FLAT,REG #8 52 10
: ] - A Z1018-6 NUT, HEX, MACHINE SCREW #8 a1 1 T - B 459684-4 PLATE, GUIDE RET 11
| 2 - A 1-21000-9 SCR, SKT CAP (B-32x,38)PLATE RET| 80 2 - C A459550- PLATE, ANVIL RET 10 ——
: 5 /3\ ] - A Ab0Y80-/ CUARD ASSY 4 1 T - B 45958534 BODY, ANVIL 9
: é % ] - C 1 -465184-7 _UBRICATOR ASSY s 1 T - ] A5Y5B2-8 ANV ITL o
‘ é ; * Trademark of AMP Incorporated 77 : 1 _ B 459581 -2 BLADE, SLUG 7
| | ¢ /6 b
| - 75 5
: % ~ ] - A EY0B03— SPRING, AS5313T 74 4
: ¢ % ] - A 230301 SCR, SKT CAP (6-32x.25)CP DSC| /3 1 T - B 7b84.25-1 CRIMPER, GUIDE 3
| | % 72 T - C 1 -4558858-0 CRIMPER, SPACER 2
| i A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. N - | A 223173 FLBOW, COPPER TUBE 71 N - | cC 459585-5 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| ; A GREASE | IGHTL Y. — ] /™M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIFTION ILEM 7’| UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIFPTION IL%M
: A ] ' ‘ ~-———— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND | ' | ' -——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| GUARD MUST BE IN FPLACE WHEN OFERATING aTY REQD PER ASSY FPARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: APFPLICATOR IN AMP-O-LECIRIC MACHINE. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL B HT TR B FIN —
DO NOT SCALE PRINT.
) A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS B T T2 57;5795 APP 525 05 - -
| | b= /A TORQUE 1TEM 43 TO 50 [NCH POUNDS S ST e eaee A
| % A C ECN 0150-9328-99 TE 5-49 4 FLc DEC &= NAMEC.ERISMAN R Ta MACHINE REF
: % S1oT B 0150-6183-35 TB | 595 ;\E%E?Ei{u%: Na END ’:EED CQM APPL I CATOR MINI APFL
il IS Lol ey ibion resare e | oone | RN B [T (DR 567705 e [T
; T e L T | : 5 - 4 5 co779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T




